Réf Pièce Description Specification Class Code Loc No
ABJ52692103 Cabinet Assembly TR AMNH07GTRA0 CST 4WAY ABJ0000 131410
EAU63363301 Motor Assembly,DC,Indoor
SIC-67FV-F160-2 DC310V 60mA 760mA 650RPM 420RPM 10SEC 4.4GF.CM 120OHM DC 220V
43W P94 Cu H62.4 CCW 600 3 Hole Single Pole 131.2  SHIBAURA ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
EAU0300 346810
AJR53980902 Tube Assembly,Evaporator(Out) TR ARNU12GTR Multi V mini 4way CST AJR0269 352116
AEM36871901 Hose Assembly,Drain TQ LT-H182QLE0 CST 4way AEM0232 352150A
AEJ36877601 Holder Assembly TUBING TQ TQ TR chassis CST 4way AEJ0000 249310
MFX42382101 Orifice MOLD HIPS H616 TR TR chassis CST 4way MFX0000 349480
4H02273Q Tube,Return Bending CUTTING CU 20(L) R8.24 6.7(L1) 6.7(L2) P7.0 T0.41 - MJU0651 W52105
ABQ72941615 Case Assembly,Control(Indoor) MULTI-V TR ARNU12GTRC4 MEZ48336021 Multi V Mini 4way CST (Global) ABQ0167 249951
EBR65990101 PCB Assembly,Sub
EAX416078_05 RNW1450T2S EAN62656201_UPD78F0525AGB - NEXT VRF_NEW 485 SUB PCB
LG ELECTRONICS INC.
EBR0100 268711G
AGK36759807 Pan Assembly,Drain TR TR chassis Only TR chassis drain pan assembly with air cleaner AGK0232 330871A
AJJ36865004 Supporter Assembly DESCRIPTION TR TR chassis Eva supporter Assembly AJJ0000 W49810
AAN36760003 Base Assembly,Indoor P/D NO COLOR SGCC TQ,TR Chassis CST 4way TQ,TR AAN0400 130411
ABJ36864904 Cabinet Assembly,Indoor TR LT-C320SR chassis Cabinet B Assembly ABJ0400 130911B
ACQ59999209 Cover Assembly,Control(Indoor) TQ ARNU183TQC4 - ACQ0167 135511
ADQ67111301 Filter Assembly,Air Cleaner A/C TQ TQ/TR 4WAY CST HIGHLANDER ADQ0013 159830
EBG61325804 Thermistor Assembly,NTC 12470B-04 A-ALL ALL MMC_7PI_5k ohm  MITSUBISHI MATERIAL CO. EBG0400 263230C
EBR78895212 PCB Assembly,Sub
EBR78895212 RNW0320T2S NONE EAX44371701 VRF 4 SERIES CST OPTION 4WAY TR 3.2K -
LG ELECTRONICS INC.
EBR0100 268711D
AJR56320905 Tube Assembly,Expansion TR ARNU12GTRC2 Multi V Indoor AJR0274 55211G
4A01405C Locker Assembly FC GGFA LPN355CS SCP1 AFK0000 140570
EBG61106804 Thermistor Assembly,NTC ALL ALL 10KOHM,ROOM EBG0400 263230A
EBG61287705 Thermistor Assembly,NTC JP000204_05 A-ALL ALL MMC 5PI_5K ohm  MITSUBISHI MATERIAL CO. EBG0400 263230B
EBR81221804 PCB Assembly,Main
MSE_EBR81221804 RNW1450T2S EAN54212501 EAX65183802 V1.5 VI CST 4WAY SPIKE -  MSE
CO.,LTD
EBR0100 268711B
6640000036T Connector,Terminal Block
HUAGUAN 32A 5P 5P 9.8MM STRAIGHT DIP BK AC450V 32A (DFC 32A-5P AC600V DONG-A)
DONGGUAN YUQIU ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD
EAG1102 W6640
ABJ36864804 Cabinet Assembly,Indoor TR LT-C320SR chassis Cabinet A ABJ0400 130911A
EAY64568801 HVPS,DC/DC 12V 5kV 2.5kV 12V 170mA 3SEC 1SEC 2 - EAY0400 266090
AGK73110501 Pan Assembly,Drain TQ TQ TR Chassis Drain Pan_Bracket Assembly+Insulator 2010 New AGK0232 330871B
MDG42451401 Fan,Turbo MOLD PP TR-20 320(D) 320 8(N) 700 - CST 4way MDG0832 359012
AAA73031501 Accessory Assembly TU GGTD LT-W401SU 09 DOMESTIC AAA0000 W50010
AHA36872201 Pump Assembly,Water WATER TQ LT-H182QLE0 CST 4way TQ TR chassis AHA0877 158591
ABQ76681001 Case Assembly,Control Box TR ARNU12GTRC4 INDOOR IN LINE ABQ0162 249951
6601A20013T Switch Assembly T-ALL GGTD T-ALL 850MM EBF2000 266010
EBR81221801 PCB Assembly,Main MSE CO.,LTD RNW1450T2S EAN54212501 EAX65183802 CST V1.5 CI  MSE  CO.,LTD EBR0100 268711B
5251AP2984C Hose Assembly,Drain T-ALL GGTD LTNW831SD GRAY AEM0232 352150B
MJH62282301 Supporter MOLD PP EVA PP T2.5 TP MJH0000 148000
ADL55996002 Evaporator Assembly,Bending 1290 1290 P7.0 2R 8C ADL36880302 TR chassis ADL0050 354211
MBN42288301 Case MOLD ABS BODY TQ ABS T2.0 black CST 4way MBN0000 W3110
MBL36236701 Cap MOLD RUBBER CAP DRAIN NR 28.5 14 TM TN CHASSIS MBL0000 W50060